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

NE 9-482|

LOW COST

IST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

AS LOW AS 52% INTEREST AND AS
LONG AS 30 YEARS ON 1ST LOANS
1-YR,, 3-YR. AND 5-YR. 2NDS
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS

Home Loan
Investment Co.

OS 9-1051

NE 6.0553 (24HR. ANSWER SERVICE)

® COLLATERAL LOANS

CASH FAST

CONSOLIDATE  BILLS

EORROW ON YOUR PROPERTY, EVEN IF Y
HAVE A FIRST AND SECOND EOW!’ oy

® FIRST AND SECOND TRUST DEED LOANS
® 5% %, 25-YEAR FIRST TRUST DEEDS

SOUTH BAY MORTGACE CO

CASIL TODAY—For 1st and
2nd Trust Deeds. Potersen Co,
—PL 4379 any time
TRUST DEEDS
Mortgages
DON‘T DISCOUNT
Collateral Loans
20d Trust Deeds, e
R PoUTE SAVE MONEY
0551179 8P 2-1134_

* Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES
NORTH
TORRANCE
DELUXE

Big 3 bedroom and family
room with enclosed patio.
Featuring wall to wall car-
peting and drapes and cur-
tains throughout, fireplace
equipment, built-ins with
ood over stove. Dry bar
ond barbeque in patio. Ask
for — #13H

FREDERICKS

REALTY
4126 Sepulvedo Blvd

FR 8-8447

T $395 DOWN
2 Bedrooms

Needs paint and yard work

This home can be made home
cute as & bug. Has fireplace,
large kitchen, and -n*-.
Flenty of room on this ‘c-z ot
to build, Call for all the de-

" TE 5.6653 il 9
_Ready Realty 227 W. Carson

LIVE GRAND
PIANO STYLE

For the price of an upright.
Big, over 1800 sq. ft. in
this 3 bedroom, 1% bath.
Provincial setting in a
frame of bright dicondra
lawn, lavishing trimmed in
used brick, one of the out-
standing homes in the
area. let us show you —
#134H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blvd

FR 8-8447

PALOS
VERDES

Best financing. Nominal
down and the rent is al-
ready set up, Big 4 bed-
room, 3 bath home, Tre-
mendous ocean view, 72x
227 ft. lot. Leave all the
smog behind and live in
Palos Verdes. You owe

it to yourself to see, #121H

FREDERICKS

>elAm
JelAmoRealtyDelAmoRe:

el Am

Ity
Ity
DelAmoRealty

delAmoRea
delAmoRea)
JelAmoRealty DelAm¢
delAmoReal
DelAmoRealty

ty DelAme

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Bivd.

FA 8-0421

Central Torrance
Custom built provincial home.
3 bedroom and family room,
1%  baths, two fireplaces,
forced air heat, built-ins, dish-
washer. 77 ft. wide lot. $33,000.

5 Units
Need work. Good little money
maker. In Wilmington Only
$17.500 $1.750 down

Southwood
2bedroom. 1% bath, 2-car gA-
rage. Near schools and shop-
ping. $20,950

R-4 Zone

In north Long,Beach. Nice 2-
bedroom home on rear of lot,
$15,950.

R-3 Lot

| 100x138—In one of Torrance's

best locations. Plane for 13

units included and already ap-
proved

Frances

REAL ESTATE

FA 8.0421

FRANCES BERNARD. FA
LARRY

s-0857
PORSKE. FA 3-212%
RUJA McDONELL. 371-1192

 OPEN SUNDAY
G.l., FHA or
Conventional

Nice 3 bedroom plus guest
room, a garage, big R-2
(lot and in a very conven-
ient areoa, Gil Belond will
be on property ot 3141 W,
133rd Street. #129H

FREDERICKS

REALTY
4126 Sepulveda Bivd

FR 8-8447

SPANISH STYLE

$100 Per Month
Buys this beautiful
stuceo  home,

ting and fireplace,
Submit Jovn p-:mrnl.w

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

SOUTHWOOD
SPECIAL

Nice 2 bedroom and den
with enclosed 24 x 13’ pa-
tio plus paved area for sec-
ond patio, Featuring wall
to wall carpet and drapes,
large cheerful kitchen with
breakfast bar, % bath in
master bedroom. Just a
nice cheerful Southwood

home. May we show you
- #101H

FREDERICKS

REALTY
4126 Sepulveda Bivd

FR 8-8447
FAMILY RM.
By Steinkamp. Need we
say more? Features dou-
ble-door slate entry, deluxe
built-ins, wall to wall car-
pets and drapes, massive
floor to ceiling fireplace,
huge bedrooms and slid-
ing glass door to patio

with dicondia lawn, It's a
pleasure to show — #3H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blvd

FR 8-8447

$995 DOWN
ucco Standout

This 3 bedroom is immaculate
inside and out. Has separate
dining room and spacious bed-
rooms, for relatives or friends
You can use the guest house
Wwith cooking facillties. Hus-

ItyDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealty DelAr

altyDelAmoRealtyDelA

delAmoRealty DelAmoRealty Del AmoRealty DelAmo

JelAmoRealty DelAmoRealtyDelAmoRealty DelAmo Realty Del Ame y

JelAmoRealtyDelAmgRealty DelAmoRealtyDelAmoRealt yDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealt v DelAmoRealty
ItyDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealtyDelAmoRealty Del Amo!

t

Rumpus Room

caltyDelAmoRealtyDelAmoReatty DetAmo
ealty DelAmoRealty DelAmoRealtyDe

2

raltyDelAmo!

. M
This Location
This 3 bedroom Southwest
park home is priced to sell
Near North Torrance shop-
ping center, schools, and
City park. Wall to wall car-
peting in living room and
dining room plus red cherry

paneling _In_dining area
DON'T  MISS SEEING THIS

~$2.000 down.
L S—
Much to Offer

, built-ine, forced air,
L wall, wall  earpet,
Colored bath fixtures. Large
aluminum covered patio. Try
0% down

DEA
REALTY

raltyDelAmo
'RealtyDelAmoRealtyDel AmoRes

RealtyDelAmoRealtyDelAmoRealty

Nothing Down

R % JelAmoRealty
DelAmoRealty 8 bedroom $17,500 3 bedroom. $15.750 .a],\.nn}ém.n‘-
delAmoRealty  #69 FR 0-1531 G.I. financing o YelAmoRealty
DelAmoRealty FR 0-1331  poAmoRealty
elAmoRealty DelAmoRealty
Bar and Den $14,500 JelAmoRenity

3 bedroom $19.950 8 bedrooms, carpeting N amopaslty.

% FR 0-1531 fruit trees VT 4

1 FR 0-1531 elAmoRealty

y »-lAmr-Rﬂl‘lV\

DelAmoRealty

Southwood 4 Bedrm., $18,500 Del AmoReaity

3 bedroom, 13, baths o~ 4 DelAmoRealty

carpeting, drapes. $21,500 10% Down Del AmoRealty

#60 FR 0-1531 #50 FR 0-1531 DelAmoRealty

I("nll\‘Df‘lAmuRl-ul'\'DMA"MR"!I!\‘I"-‘IAman"\lly
1Amo RealtyDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealty Del AmoRe. ity
'ih gviﬁmnlb‘nll_\‘DnlAmn RealtyDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealt y

ty DelAmo! "

altyDelAmoRealty DelAmoRealty

Hard to Beat |

BUY AND SELL THE IDEAL WAY

| throughout, fireplace, 2 baths,

yDelAmo ItyDelAmoRealty

yDelAmoRealty

yelAmoRealty
el AmoRealty

DelAmoRealty

JelAmoRealty
tyDelAmoRealty

DelAmoRealty
DelAmoRealty
delAmoRealty
yDelAmoRealty

Plush Horse Area
This South Redondo home is
situated on a large corner lot
in 8t. Lawrence Parish, Wall
to wall carpets and drapes
Owner installing
system and new
call now to see

A Real Peach

Many, many attractive fea-
tures: 3§ bedroom, 1% bath,
built-ins, forced air
wall to wall earpeting,
ters and drapes throughout
Used
raised hearth

sprinkler
lawn. Better

heat,

fireplace  with
12 by 220 cov-
ered patio and block  wall
fence, to name a few ! ! !
$2500 down and it can be
yours,

WE SPECIALIZE IN CAL
VET, G.I_AND FHA LOANS.
RESIDENTIAL AND INCOMB

OPEN 9 TIL 9
4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
FR 1-1281 SP 2-3836

BRIGHT AS A
NEW PENNY

Lovely 3-bedroom, 1%, baths
in Southwood. New built-ins,
new screens, carpeting and
draperies

$31,500

“RIDE A ROCKET
TO THE STARS”

Land In this three bedroom,
1% bath home." Star stud-
ded  with, New _built-ins,
Swimming Pool 15x37,

Drapes,

ing and
ive model In Southwood,

FR 8-9338

OPEN SUNDAY
BIG HOUSE

LITTLE PRICE

Big 3 bedroom with 16x20
family room with fireplace.
Circular floor plan with
wall to wall carpets in liv-
ing room, hall and 2 bed-
rooms, Garage wired for
220 for washer and dryer.
This is an awful lot of
home for only $18,900.
Gene Erwin will welcome
you at 2805 McBain, Re-
dondo Beach. #115H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blivd

FR 8-8447

SWIM TIME
4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Executive home with Inrr
heated swim pool In park-like
yard with shuffle board court,
room for enjoyable outdoo
entertaining
h lhl: bod.ulltul"'.d
. step down living
., fireplace, forced air
heat, bullt-In oven and
range. Neod I say more, Sub-
mit down payment,

SAND

REALTY FR 1-2461

5136 Torrance Blvd

" OPEN SUNDAY
CHARMING

3 bedroom home on a
beautiful tree lined street.
Extra large lot plenty of
room for a pool, trailer
and a boat. Circular floor

room,
unit

plan home. One of our bet- |$2500 down, we will put
ter medium priced homes. | you in this nice 2 bedroom

Ben Clark will greet you at
228 W. 164th St. #113H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blvd

FR 8-8447

For two related families.
The most priceless thing in
America today is privacy.
In this duplex, 2 families
can have privacy for the
cost of one home. 2 nice
2 bedroom units and enly
$19,500 full price. May we
show vou — #54H

FREDERICKS

Fran Raal Eatate

“HOMES OF DISTINCTION ON THE HIGHWAYS AND
BYWAYS OF THE SOUTH BAY AREA"
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